12-16-20	005
Form PTO 1594 (Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0851-0011 (exp. 4/94)	U:S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERI PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Tract 13804	ached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Fibox Enclosure Systems Oy	Fibox Fes Oy P.O. Box 42 Tamisaari, Finland
[Individual(s) [Association	Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation X Other – Finland limited liability company If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes [x] N (Designations must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>
Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark registration No.(s)
Additional numbers attache	1933410
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and pregistrations involved: 1
Perla M. Kuhn, Esq. Hughes Hubbard & Reed LLP One Battery Park Plaza New York, New York 10004-1482 (212) 837-6550 kuhn@hugheshubbard.com	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$40.00 [X] Enclosed [X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit Account No.: 08-3264
DO NOT USE TH	S SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is to original document. Name of Person Signing Natasha N Reed	ue and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documen	t:
Mail documents to be recorded with requi Mail Stop Assignment Reco Director of the United States Patel P.O. BOX 1450, Alexandria	ordation Services nt and Trademark Office
CERTIFICATE OF MAILING	,
Express Mail Certificate No.: EK839359079US I hereby certify that this correspondence is being defested with the United States Postal S Recordation Services, Director of the United States Patent and Trackemark Office, P.O. Bo	x 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450 on (Date of Dep
Elaine S. Parker Name Signature	
5/2005 ECOOPER 00000082 1933410	-
C:8521 (40.00 DR	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003273 FRAME: 0206

EXTRACT FROM THE TRADE REGISTER

Company name: Fibox FES Oy

Business Identity Code: 0870223-4
Trade Register Number: 528.794
Company Registered: 11.12.1991
Company Form: limited liability company
Domicile: Helsinki

Register entries:

COMPANY NAME (reg. 07.10.2003 - 28.04.2004)

Fibox FES Oy.

DOMICILE (reg. 11.12.1991 - 28.04.2004)

Helsinki.

LIQUIDATION (reg. 07.10.2003 - 28.04.2004) The General Meeting of Shareholders has decided on September 30, 2003 to put the company into liquidation.

LIQUIDATORS (reg. 07.10.2003 - 28.04.2004) Liquidators: Tauno Veikko Palotie

SIGNING ON BEHALF OF THE COMPANY (reg. 07.10.2003 - 28.04.2004) During liquidator the liquidator signs the company name on his own.

PUBLIC SUMMONS TO CREDITORS (reg. 08.10.2003 - 28.04.2004) A public summons has been issued to the creditors of the trader. The creditors are urged to present their claims in writing to the National Board of Patents and Registration not later than on 08.12.2003 under penalty provided by decree on time limits in demands for payment and public summons to creditors.

TERMINATION OF LIQUIDATION PROCEEDINGS (req. 29.04.2004 - 29.04.2004) Liquidator has presented the final account in a meeting on April 07, 2004.

DISSOLUTION / TERMINATION OF BUSINESS (registered 29.04.2004) Th company has been dissolved.

> TRADEMARK REEL: 003273 FRAME: 0207

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

ţ

No information on bankruptcy, liquidation or reorganization proceedings, if any, is available in the computer system from the time precending. February 27, 1995.

29.04.2004 Termination of business entered in the register 29.04.2004 End of liquidation proceedings entered in the register

07.10.2003 Beginning of liquitadion proceedings entered in the register

COMPANY NAME HISTORY:

07.10.2003 - 28.04.2004 Fibox FES Oy

01.07.2002 - 06.10.2003 Fibox Enclosure Systems Oy

11.12.1991 - 30.06.2002 Fibox Oy Ab

Helsinki, 14 September 2005

For a true copy of the extract:

Tuija Surojegin

Administrative Officer

RECORDED: 12/12/2005

Fee 91,50 euro

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003273 FRAME: 0208